26
02
09
HUB NEWS

16

23

Tuesday
27

03

10

17

Luton Industry
Partner Network
Meeting

24

Careers Hub /
Growth Hub
Conference - Kings
House

28

04

11

18

Term 1 Kick Off - Online

25

Thursday
29

05

12

19

26

National
Manufacturing Day

30

06

13

20

27

Saturday
31

07

14

21

28

01

08

15

22

29



30

HUB NEWS

Luton Careers Lead
Network Meeting
CL survey send out

01

Notes:



2024 October

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday
30 01 02 03 04 05 06
07 08 09 10 11 12 13
14 15 16 17 18 19 20

Central Beds Careers
Leader Network

Meeting
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
North Northants New Career Leader
Careers Leader Induction - Hub
Network Meeting, Leads - Online
Tresham College,
Kettering
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04

05

Notes:



28

04

HUB NEWS

11

18

- Good Career Guidance:
The Next Ten Years -
Publication date

- HUB NEWS

25

Compass evaluations
begin

Tuesday
29

05

12

19

West Northants
Career Leader
Network Meeting

26

30

06

13

Bedford Borough Careers
Leader Network Meeting

20

27

Thursday
31

07

14

21

- Career Leader briefing
and discussion group:
Gatsby Refinements.
- SLT/Governor briefings
X 2 - Gatsby Refinements

28

01

08

North Northants
Industry Partners
Network Meeting,
Tresham College,
Wellingborough

15

22

29

Saturday
02

09

16

23

30

10

17

24

01



02

03

Notes:



2024

Monday
25

02

HUB NEWS

09

16

HUB NEWS

December

26

03

10

17

Tuesday

Wednesday
27

04

Luton Industry Partner
Network Meeting

11

18

Thursday
28

05

12

19

29

06

13

20

Friday

07

14

21

= I~ S I T T T I AN -

08

15

22

29






2025 January

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

EECHE I TR T IR T o

06

HUB NEWS

13

Luton Careers Lead
Network Meeting

20

HUB NEWS

27

07

14

21

28

08

Term 2 Kick Off - Online

15

22

Bedford Borough Careers
Leader Network Meeting

New Career Leader/Industry

Partner Induction - Hub Leads
- Online

29

09

16

23

30

10

17

24

31

11

18

25

01

Saturday

12

19

26

02



03

04

Notes:

Masterclass -
Internal Leadership
Review

North Northants
Industry Partner
Meeting



2025 February

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

27 28 29 30 31 01 02

03 04 05 06 07 08 09

HUB NEWS - West Northants Careers - North Northants
Leaders Network Meeting Careers Leaders
Network Meeting,
Tresham College,
Corby

- Central
Bedfordshire Careers
Leaders Network
Meeting

10 11 12 13 14 15 16

National National National Apprenticeship Week  National National

Apprenticeship Week Apprenticeship Apprenticeship Apprenticeship
Week Week Week

2 T T T J I R £ 2



24

HUB NEWS

03

25

Masterclass -
Parental
Engagement

04

26 27

- Milton Keynes
Careers Leaders
Network Meeting

Notes:

28

01

02



2025 March

Monday
24

03

HUB NEWS

National Careers Week

10

Compass self
evaluations begin

17

HUB NEWS

24

31

Tuesday
25

04

National Careers
Week

West Northants

Industry Partner
Meeting

11

18

Masterclass -
Making it
Meaningful

25

01

Wednesday
26

05

National Careers Week

12

19

26

Notes:

Thursday
27

06

National Careers
Week

13

20

27

Friday
28

07

National Careers
Week

14

21

28

Milton Keynes
Industry Partner
Meeting

Saturday
01

08

15

22

29

09

16

23

30




HUB NEWS



2025 April

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday
31 01 02 03 04 05 06

2 X TR 13
B T I 2N T T 20

_ 22 23 24 25 26 27

HUB NEWS Masterclass -
Universal vs
Targeted Careers
Education
Programmes
28 29 30 01 02 03 04
Term 3 Kick Off -
Online

05 06 Notes:






2025 May

Monday

28

HUB NEWS

12

19

HUB NEWS

Tuesday
29

06

13

North Northants
Careers Leader

Network Meeting,
Tresham College,

Wellingborough

20

30

07

14

21

Wednesday

Thursday
01

08

Benchmark
Masterclass

15

Bedford Borough

Careers Leader

Network Meeting

22

Friday
02

09

16

23

Saturday
03

10

17

24

B > 2N I T I R

02

03

Notes:

18

25

01



2025 June

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday
26 27 28 29 30 31 01
02 03 04 05 06 07 08
HUB NEWS
09 10 11 12 13 14 15
Luton Careers Leader STEAM Northants

Network Meeting

16 17 18 19 20 21 22
HUB NEWS New Career Leader Induction -

Hub Leads
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
Compass self Benchmark

evaluations begin Masterclass



30 01 Notes:
HUB NEWS



2025

Monday
30

07
14

HUB NEWS

21

July

Tuesday
01

08
15

22

Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday
02 03 04 05 06
09 10 11 12 13
16 17 18 19 20
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2025 August

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday

228 | J30 3 | J 03
o4 o5 e oz e 0 10
K I I I I A 17
8 f o fn 2 | » 24

B I TR I T - 2 31

01 02 Notes:






